:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10335170

Nov 05, 2024 - 22:40 (UTC)

In epoch 322,974 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 548077 - 0.019326070 ETH®
46.81 USD

2 548078 - 0.019340944 ETH®
46.85 USD

3 548079 - 0.019410401 ETH®
47.02 USD

4 548080 - 0.019338175 ETH®
46.84 USD

S 548081 - 0.019376401 ETH®
46.94 USD

6 548082 - 0.019355674 ETH®
46.89 USD

7 548083 - 0.019322512 ETH®
46.80 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10335170
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/322974
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/548077
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/548078
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/548079
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/548080
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/548081
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/548082
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/548083

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

048084

548085

548086

048087

548088

548089

948090

548091

548092

Validator Id

207354

Amount

- 0.019343322
46.86 USD

- 0.019401344
47.00 USD

- 0.019324616
46.81 USD

- 0.019382937
46.95 USD

- 0.019346030
46.86 USD

- 0.019371025
46.92 USD

- 0.019325055
46.81 USD

- 0.019303826
46.76 USD

- 0.019316886
46.79 USD

Amount

+ 0.045811589
110.98 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/548084
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/548085
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/548086
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/548087
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/548088
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/548089
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/548090
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/548091
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/548092
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/207354

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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